
MOMENTS FROM PUCCINI
Harmonie / Fanfare  

ES B1015.19

Difficoltà / Grade:  C

Instrumentation 
1. Full Score

1. C Piccolo  (optional)
2. C Flute 1
2. C Flute  2  (optional)
1. Oboe  (optional)
1. Eb Clarinet  (optional) 
6. Bb Clarinet 1
6. Bb Clarinet 2
2. Bb Clarinet Junio r (optional) 
1. Bb Bass Clarinet  (optional) 
1. Bb Soprano Sax (á dèf. Oboe) (optional)
2. Eb Alto Sax 1
2. Eb Alto Sax 2
2. Tenor Sax
1. Baritone Sax    
1. Eb Cornet  / Eb Flugelhorn (optional)
1. Bb Flugelhorn  (optional)
3. Bb Trumpet 1
3. Bb Trumpet 2
2. C Armonia 1 (C Trombone 1)
2. C Armonia 2 (C Trombone 2)
2. Bb   Armonia 1 (Bb Trombone 1/ Bb Tenorhorn 2)
2. Bb   Armonia 2 (Bb Trombone 2 / Bb Tenorhorn 3)
2. Eb Armonia 1 (Eb Horn 1 - Eb Alto 1)
2. Eb Armonia 2 (Eb Horn 2 - Eb Alto 2)
2. F Armonia 1 (F Horn 1)
2. F Armonia 2 (F Horn 2)
2. C Euphonium / C Baritone / Bassoon
2. Bb   Euphonium / Bb Baritone / Bb Tenorhorn 1 
4. C Basses 1 - 2
2. Eb   Basses   
2. Bb   Basses / Bb Bass Sax
1.       Timpani  (optional)

1.       Glockenspiel  (optional)

3.      Percussions (Snare Drum, Suspended Cymbal, Bass Drum,    
                                            Wind Chimes, Triangle, Wood Block, Tom-toms, Cymbals a 2)

Additional Parts (for several countries)
2. Bb   Armonia 1 (Bb Trombone 1 Bb)
2. Bb   Armonia 2 (Bb Trombone 2 Bb)
2. Bb   Euphonium / Bb Baritone 
2. Bb   Basses
2. Eb   Basses

Fanfare Parts
1. Bb Soprano Saxophone
1. Eb Bugle
6. Bb Bugle 1
6. Bb Bugle 2



&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

&

÷

÷

b
b
b

b
b
b

b
b
b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b
b
b

b
b
b

b
b
b

b
b
b

b
b
b

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

C Piccolo
(optional)

C Flute 1
C Flute 2 (optional)

Oboe
(optional)

Eb Clarinet
(optional)

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2
Bb Clarinet Junior
(optional)

Bb Bass Clarinet
(optional)

Eb Alto Sax 1-2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Soprano Sax

Eb Bugle

Bb Bugle 1

Bb Bugle 2

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Flugelhorn
(optional)

C Armonia 1-2
Trombone 1-2
Horn 1-2

C Euphonium
Bassoon

C Basses

Timpani
(optional)

Glockenspiel

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Tempo di Valzer Lento

Tempo di Valzer Lento

Tempo di Valzer Lento

q = ¡º•

q = ¡º•

q = ¡º•
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N. 1 - Valzer
“La Bohème” - Quadro II 
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C Piccolo

C Flute 1
C Flute 2

Oboe

Eb Clar.

Bb Clar. 1

Bb Clar. 2
Bb Cl. Jun.

Bb Bass Cl.

A. Sax 1-2

T. Sax

Bar. Sax

S. Sax

Eb Bgl.

Bb Bgl. 1

Bb Bgl. 2

Bb Trpt. 1

Bb Trpt. 2

Bb Flug.

C Arm. 1-2

C Euph.
Bassoon

C Basses

Timpani

Glock.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2
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C Flute 1
C Flute 2

Oboe

Eb Clar.

Bb Clar. 1

Bb Clar. 2
Bb Cl. Jun.

Bb Bass Cl.

A. Sax 1-2

T. Sax

Bar. Sax

S. Sax

Eb Bgl.

Bb Bgl. 1
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Bb Trpt. 1

Bb Trpt. 2
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C Arm. 1-2
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C Basses
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Timpani

Glock.
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C Piccolo

C Flute 1
C Flute 2

Oboe

Eb Clar.

Bb Clar. 1

Bb Clar. 2
Bb Cl. Jun.

Bb Bass Cl.

A. Sax 1-2

T. Sax

Bar. Sax

S. Sax

Eb Bgl.

Bb Bgl. 1

Bb Bgl. 2

Bb Trpt. 1

Bb Trpt. 2

Bb Flug.

C Arm. 1-2

C Euph.
Bassoon

C Basses

Timpani

Glock.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2
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S. D. (snare off)
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